
Show #5570 (Donald Flohr): High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/09/2018-09/13/2018)

120. DRHA DRHARK: DRHA Rookie - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 243 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 72.50 Ava Bush$72.80

2T 529 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 69.50 Pastorino Hay$42.47

2T 37 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 69.50 Danica Caravetta$42.47

2T 130 Im Smart N Lucky Megan Tice 69.50 Kim Friedman$42.47

5 88 Melody Of The West Jewlene Howland 69.00 Jewlene Howland$23.40

6 519 Wimpys Lil Star Dean Spence 68.50 Dean Spence$20.80

7T 27 Olenas Little Step Rochelle Zimmerman 67.50 Rochelle Zimmerman$7.80

7T 11 Gunna Spook Ya Justine Leedom 67.50 Justine Leedom$7.80

9T 246 Whizin Off Spooks Reagan Vokoun 66.50 Buckshot Farms

9T 525 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 66.50 Kelley Cooper

11T 39 Smart Whiz A Spook Donna Springsteen 66.00 Donna Springsteen

11T 424 Saturday Nite Slide Cheri Stone 66.00 Cheri Stone

11T 528 Mister Nicashine Dana Pastorino 66.00 Pastorino Hay

11T 64 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 66.00 Kristie Banks

11T 420 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 66.00 Pat Kafetzopoulos

16T 708 Riverama QT Star Michael Jackson 65.50 Gloria Grove

16T 313 Trashy Chics Dig Me Janice F Dickson 65.50 Janice F Dickson

16T 92 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 65.50 Brenda Andrews

19 189 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 65.00 Brenn Burtch

20T 491 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 64.50 Teressa Nelson

20T 431 Command Those Leggs Connie Fagerlind 64.50 Connie Fagerlind

22 227 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 63.50 McKayla Hainey

23T 188 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 62.50 Dee Allen

23T 432 Agent James Blond Christina Halverson 62.50 Christina Halverson

25 347 Shez Hollywood Trash Lori Watson 61.00 Lori Watson

26 436 Who Whiz Its Sparkle Olivia Felderhoff 59.50 Olivia Felderhoff

121. DRHA GAG: Green As Grass - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 130 Im Smart N Lucky Megan Tice 69.50 Kim Friedman$64.00

2 88 Melody Of The West Jewlene Howland 69.00 Jewlene Howland$44.00

3 27 Olenas Little Step Rochelle Zimmerman 67.50 Rochelle Zimmerman$38.00

4 340 LJ Maverick Claire Robertson 67.00 Claire Robertson$20.00

5T 418 Im Ichin To Smoke Jenny Kelly 66.50 Jenny Kelly$17.00

5T 525 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 66.50 Kelley Cooper$17.00

7 64 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 66.00 Kristie Banks

8 708 Riverama QT Star Michael Jackson 65.50 Gloria Grove

9T 189 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 65.00 Brenn Burtch

9T 17 Stars Chic Dream Phyllis Bales 65.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales

9T 392 This Guns For You Barbara Spring 65.00 Barbara Spring

12 491 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 64.50 Teressa Nelson

13T 16 Topsailsdirtydiamond Ramona Lawrence 63.50 Ramona Lawrence

13T 85 Sweet Ending Pamela Miller 63.50 Richard & Pamela Miller

15 423 Pokemon Dun It Teresa Seipel 63.00 Teresa Seipel

16T 188 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 62.50 Dee Allen
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16T 338 JD Savannah Dawn Hallie Potts 62.50 Talia Lydick

16T 432 Agent James Blond Christina Halverson 62.50 Christina Halverson

19 347 Shez Hollywood Trash Lori Watson 61.00 Lori Watson

20 506 Big Gun Fighter GL Wiley 55.50 GL Wiley

122. DRHA GRREIN: Green Reiner - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 37 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 69.50 Danica Caravetta

1T 130 Im Smart N Lucky Megan Tice 69.50 Kim Friedman

3 88 Melody Of The West Jewlene Howland 69.00 Jewlene Howland

4T 13 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 67.50 Jamie Walters

4T 27 Olenas Little Step Rochelle Zimmerman 67.50 Rochelle Zimmerman

6 340 LJ Maverick Claire Robertson 67.00 Claire Robertson

7 525 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 66.50 Kelley Cooper

8 64 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 66.00 Kristie Banks

9T 708 Riverama QT Star Michael Jackson 65.50 Gloria Grove

9T 535 KR Easy Chic Morgan Penner 65.50 Alison Bendele

11T 625 Electric Jac Hector Garcia 65.00 Carolina Garcia

11T 189 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 65.00 Brenn Burtch

11T 17 Stars Chic Dream Phyllis Bales 65.00 Phyllis & Glen Bales

11T 392 This Guns For You Barbara Spring 65.00 Barbara Spring

15T 608 One Reinin Wimpy Cynthia Alleman 64.50 Cynthia Alleman

15T 491 Tricky Little Clancy Teressa Nelson 64.50 Teressa Nelson

17T 16 Topsailsdirtydiamond Ramona Lawrence 63.50 Ramona Lawrence

17T 160 Shes Hot Trouble Jentry Honor Shandley 63.50 James R Williams

17T 85 Sweet Ending Pamela Miller 63.50 Richard & Pamela Miller

20 423 Pokemon Dun It Teresa Seipel 63.00 Teresa Seipel

21T 188 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 62.50 Dee Allen

21T 432 Agent James Blond Christina Halverson 62.50 Christina Halverson

23 10 Nockin Ruf Michael Leedom 61.00 Michael Leedom

24 156 Gotta Surprize Morgan Penner 60.50 Morgan Penner

25 506 Big Gun Fighter GL Wiley 55.50 GL Wiley

26T 157 Ima High Lil Cat Reighann Duncan 0.00 Reighann Duncan

26T 12 Dance With A Gunner Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters

123. WPR REIN: World Para Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 376 Optimus Shine Kimberly A Olivetto 63.00 Kimberly A Olivetto$12.00

2 463 Just A Little Chaos Lara Oles 0.00 Sandi Imlay


